Page 1 of 4
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.07.25
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING FIXTURE. RETAIN THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
MPORTANT
• This product must be installed in accordance with the applicable installation code by a person familiar with
the construction and operation of the product and the hazards involved.

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.07.25
Page 4 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Pack Qty. UPC Easy Code
KT-WDLED8-4A-9CSF-FDIM-G 1 843654154657 AZN-56
KT-WDLED8-4A-9CSF-FDIM-G-B 1 843654175652 EKO-31
KT-WDLED12-6A-9CSF-FDIM-G 1 843654154664 MNJ-26
KT-WDLED12-6A-9CSF-FDIM-G-B 1 843654175669 FJA-73
KT-WDLED8-4A-9CSF-FDIM-G-X and KT-WDLED12-6A-9CSF-FDIM-G-X: Circular LED Gimbal Downlight